
  

 

Please contact us with 
any questions at the 
email 
address below. 

 

PE Exam Review with AAAEA & 

ASCE YMG 
  

   AAAEA & ASCE Younger Members Group are once again offering their PE Exam Review 

Course for the October 28th, 2011 IL Professional Engineer Exam.  Our revamped PE 

Review Course features live instruction as well as focused problem-solving sessions, to best 

prepare you for this important step in your career.  Our course this past spring received very 

favorable reviews from our attendees and is the best value available for PE Exam preparation. 

Location:  Parsons Brinckerhoff Office at 230 W. Monroe Street, Suite 900, Chicago, IL 

60606 

Cost:  $400 (Does not include any books)  

Course Schedule:  (Classes will be held on Tuesdays and Thursdays from 6:00pm-

9:00pm; unless otherwise noted below)   

 

Day Date Topic Instructor  

Thursday 9/8/2011 Introduction to class and 

the exam 

Dr. Soliman Khudeira, 

PE, SE  

Tuesday 9/13/2011 Surveying/ 

Construction/Economics 

Dr. Soliman Khudeira, 

PE, SE  

Thursday 9/15/2011 Surveying/ 

Construction/Economics 

Study Group * 

Tuesday 9/20/2011 Geotechnical Dr. Krishna R. Reddy, 

PE 

Thursday 9/22/2011 Geotechnical Study Group * 

Monday 9/26/2011 Water Resources and 

Environmental  

Paul M. Kanellopoulos, 

PE 

Thursday 9/29/2011 Water Resources and 

Environmental  

Study Group * 

Tuesday 10/4/2011 Transportation Dr. Zongzhi Li, PE 

Thursday 10/6/2011 Transportation Study Group * 

Thursday  10/13/2011  Structural    Dr. Soliman Khudeira, 

PE, SE  

Tuesday 10/18/2011  Structural    Study Group * 

Break Until the Exam Time 

Friday 10/28/2011 PE Exam 

* Dinner will be provided on study group nights. 

 

To Register: 

Please email your name and contact info (address, email, and telephone number) to Hussam 

Alkhatib at alkhatib@pbworld.com before September 2
nd

, 2011. 

For all other information or questions please contact: 

Hussam Alkhatib 

AAAEA Secretary (c) (708) 845-6363 Email: alkhatib@pbworld.com  
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